

July 19, 2017

Description	Qty.		icture South Co. e City, GA)	Southeastern Site Development, Inc. (Newnan, GA)				
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price			
SECTION 1: TE ITEMS								
Maintenance of temporary silt fence, If	846	10.00	8,460.00	1.73	1,463.58			
Install temporary silt fence, If	1691	4.00	6,764.00	4.78	8,082.98			
Installation of ADA ramps, ea	2	1,100.00	2,200.00	1,368.00	2,736.00			
Traffic control measures, ls	1	365,000.00	365,000.00	136,350.00	136,350.00			
Grading complete, Is	1	320,000.00	320,000.00	278,500.00	278,500.00			
Install driveway concrete 6" thick, sy	350	80.00	28,000.00	43.80	15,330.00			
Install concrete sidewalk, 4" thick, sy	3210	65.00	208,650.00	36.07	115,784.70			
Construct concrete valley gutter, 6" thick, sy	212	60.00	12,720.00	46.88	9,938.56			
Construct concrete header curb, lf	3307	15.00	49,605.00	14.31	47,323.17			
Remove concrete curb & gutter, lf	46	110.00	5,060.00	50.25	2,311.50			
Remove asphalt pavement, sy	285	25.00	7,125.00	44.74	12,750.90			
Remove concrete sidewalk, sy	88	10.00	880.00	82.90	7,295.20			
Remove signs, ea	18	55.00	990.00	143.25	2,578.50			
Reset signs, ea	18	85.00	1,530.00	200.50	3,609.00			
Install R-O-W markers, ea	28	125.00	3,500.00	160.50	4,494.00			
Install 12" storm drain pipe, lf	96	170.00	16,320.00	81.67	7,840.32			
Install 15" storm drain pipe, lf	80	170.00	13,600.00	66.75	5,340.00			
Install 24" storm drain pipe, lf	56	375.00	21,000.00	213.00	11,928.00			
Reconstruct catch basin, ea	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	4,264.00	4,264.00			
Reconstruct drop inlet, ea	11	4,600.00	50,600.00	2,295.00	25,245.00			
Reconstruct storm sewer manhole, ea	5	4,500.00	22,500.00	2,446.00	12,230.00			
Adjust catch basin to grade, ea	4	2,750.00	11,000.00	3,674.00	14,696.00			



July 19, 2017

Description		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. (Peachtree City, GA)		Southeastern Site Development, Inc. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Adjust manhole to grade, ea	7	2,100.00	14,700.00	1,231.00	8,617.00
Capping minor structure, ea	2	5,000.00	10,000.00	967.00	1,934.00
Install drop inlet, ea	12	6,500.00	78,000.00	2,748.00	32,976.00
Install brick seat walls, If	308	350.00	107,800.00	450.00	138,600.00
Apply agricultural lime, tn	0.75	1,250.00	937.50	572.50	429.38
Apply fertilizer mixed grade, tn	0.25	1,250.00	312.50	2,405.00	601.25
Apply fertilizer nitrogen content, lb	11	17.00	187.00	515.25	5,667.75
Plant sod, sy	953	10.00	9,530.00	6.29	5,994.37
Install tree grates, ea	29	1,600.00	46,400.00	1,519.00	44,051.00
Install waste receptacle units, ea	2	3,300.00	6,600.00	2,966.00	5,932.00
Install benches, ea	7	3,500.00	24,500.00	4,441.00	31,087.00
Install bicycle racks, ea	4	1,550.00	6,200.00	1,150.00	4,600.00
Install monument/sculpture, allowance	1	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
Install concrete pavers, sf	126	85.00	10,710.00	22.90	2,885.40
Install brick pavers, sf	1396	17.00	23,732.00	20.61	28,771.56
Install concrete planters, ea	12	2,700.00	32,400.00	1,710.00	20,520.00
Install decorative column, ea	4	7,000.00	28,000.00	11,200.00	44,800.00
Install concrete column, ea	16	4,100.00	65,600.00	2,950.00	47,200.00
Install colored conc sidewalk, sy	145	120.00	17,400.00	64.40	9,338.00
Install elastomeric sealant, ls	1	21,000.00	21,000.00	9,521.00	9,521.00
Install rigid galvanized steel 2" conduit, lf	1268	60.00	76,080.00	29.00	36,772.00
Install 2" schedule 80 PVC conduit, If	3078	19.00	58,482.00	11.50	35,397.00
Install highway signs, type 11, sf	120	20.00	2,400.00	22.77	2,732.40



July 19, 2017

Description		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. (Peachtree City, GA)		Southeastern Site Development, Inc. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Install highway signs, type 9, sf	122	20.00	2,440.00	21.64	2,640.08
Install type 7 galvanized steel posts, If	223	10.00	2,230.00	7.44	1,659.12
Install type 9 galvanized steel posts, If	101	10.00	1,010.00	8.13	821.13
TOTAL FOR ALL ITEMS IN SECTION 1		\$1,809,655.00		\$1,256,638.85	
	SECTI	ON 2: NON-TE ITEMS			
Place Class B Concrete for base or pavement widening, cy	19	200.00	3,800.00	212.75	4,042.25
TOTAL FOR ALL ITEMS IN SECTION 2		\$3,800.00		\$4,042.25	
TOTAL UNIT PRIC	CE BID	\$1,813,	455.00	\$1,260,0	681.10

Alternate #1: Addition of concrete crosswalks per the landscaping plans including any additional costs for traffic control and other incidentals						
Plain PC conc pvmt, Cl Conc, 10" Thick, sy 1096 180.00 \$197,280.00 214.84 \$235,464.65						
Alternate #2: Installation of two school flasher assemblies, complete.						
Signal Assembly, Flashing School, Complete	2	6,000.00	\$12,000.00	9,160.00	\$18,320.00	



July 19, 2017

Description	Qty. Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. (Peachtree City, GA)			Southeastern Site Development, Inc. (Newnan, GA)			
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price		
Alternate #3: Installation of certain landscape items, per plans and specifications							
Plant Acer Rubrum, ea	8	800.00	6,400.00	674.50	5,396.00		
Plant Aspidistra Elatior, ea	24	100.00	2,400.00	30.92	742.08		
Plant Carpinus Betulus, ea	20	950.00	19,000.00	720.25	14,405.00		
Plant Carpinus Caroliniana, ea	12	950.00	11,400.00	720.25	8,643.00		
Plant Ilex Cornuta Carissa, ea	55	140.00	7,700.00	90.45	4,974.75		
Plant Itea Virginica, ea	13	110.00	1,430.00	30.92	401.96		
Plant Jasminum Nudiflorum, ea	40	110.00	4,400.00	3.76	150.40		
Plant Juniperus Conferta, ea	29	140.00	4,060.00	30.92	896.68		
Plant Lagerstroemia Faurei, ea	17	575.00	9,775.00	491.25	8,351.25		
Plant Loropetalum Chinese, ea	46	90.00	4,140.00	30.92	1,422.32		
Plant Quercus Phellos, ea	11	700.00	7,700.00	857.75	9,435.25		
Plant Rhapiolepis X Delacouri, ea	24	140.00	3,360.00	90.45	2,170.80		
Apply landscape mulch, sy	326	3.00	978.00	3.19	1,039.94		
Total Unit Price Bid (Alternate #3)		\$82,743.00		\$58,029.43			



July 19, 2017

Description		Kiewit Infrastructure South Co. (Peachtree City, GA)		Southeastern Site Development, Inc. (Newnan, GA)	
		Unit Price	Ext. Price	Unit Price	Ext. Price
Alternate #4: Installation o	f certain	roadway paving items	, per plans and specific	cations	
Mill asphalt concrete pavement, sy	13089	5.00	65445.00	5.35	70026.15
Recycled asphalt concrete 12.5 MM Superpave, tn	1089	110.00	119790.00	135.00	147015.00
Recycled asph conc leveling, incl bitum matil & H Lime, tn	200	200.00	40000.00	135.00	27000.00
White 5" thermoplastic solid traffic stripe, If	3507	1.00	3507.00	0.60	2104.20
White 5" thermoplastic skip traffic stripe, If	3645	1.00	3645.00	0.50	1822.50
Yellow 5" thermoplastic solid traffic stripe, If	6041	1.00	6041.00	0.60	3624.60
White thermoplastic solid traffic stripe, If	2225	5.00	11125.00	3.15	7008.75
White 24" thermoplastic solid traffic stripe, If	404	12.00	4848.00	8.60	3474.40
Yellow 24" thermoplastic solid stripe, If	528	12.00	6336.00	8.60	4540.80
Pavement marking, arrow, type 2	10	125.00	1250.00	97.00	970.00
Install raised pavement markers type 1, ea	93	10.00	930.00	7.00	651.00
Raised pavement markers, clear/red, type 3, ea	72	10.00	720.00	7.00	504.00
Total Unit Price Bid (Alternate #4)		\$263,637.00		\$268,741.40	